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1 Hamberger Gerhard BC Ansfelden 20 8 3 31

2 Rothner Andreas BC Ansfelden 7 20 27 -4

3 Mossbauer Walter BC Ansfelden 5 15 3 23 -4

4 Kocis Franz BC Ansfelden 15 7 22 -1

5 Schallauer Alois BV OÖ 10 10 20 -2

6 Reischauer Robert BV OÖ 8 4 12 -8

7 Haginger Johann BC Diavolo 6 3 9 -3

8 Kocis Harald BC Ansfelden 3 5 8 -1

9 Christl Helmut BC Ansfelden 2 6 8 0

10 Kozjar Stefan BV OÖ 4 2 6 -2

11 Kojzar Rudi BV OÖ 1 1 2 -4

12 Mayr Helga BC Ansfelden 1  - 1 -1

13 Mayr Walter BC Ansfelden 1  - 1 0
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GesamtBewerb Doppel Trio


